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Homeowner Address Main Email Main Phone
Agachinsky, Allan & Silvia 7562 Links Court allan.aga@gmail.com private
Ayala, Nate 7308 Links Court
Berman, David & Alice 7409 Links Court daveberm@msn.com 941-355-2515
Albert & Sandra Briggs 7571 Links Court abriggs@tampabay.rr.com 941-351-1582
Buckholtz, Ron & Patricia 7404 Links Court ronbuckholtz@gmail.com 808-868-8166
Cammarata, Jerome & Deborah  (owners) 7313 Links Court jay5051@aol.com 973-338-3927
Cantrell, Rebecca 7421 Links Court rehoca@aol.com 941-592-7755
Carey, John & Jennifer 7574 Links Court j.carey17@verizon.net 941-359-9052
Carmody, AJ 7420 Links Court
Conley, Ron 7309 Links Court
Darling, Frank & Carol 7604 Links Court darlingcj@yahoo.com 941-355-9613
Davis, Bill & Rainey 7408 Links Court billor7408@gmail.com 941-351-2441
Demello, Rocky & Lisa 7324 Links Court lisademello6@gmail.com 1-206-446-9154
Dierken, Robert & Nancy 7317 Links Court ndierken@hotmail.com 941-351-0605
Fuller, Neil & Janice 7554 Links Court
Goitz, Judy & Jon 7425 Links Court jgoitz@verizon.net 941-355-1834
Goode, Dave & Sandy 7611 Links Court davebj1@frontier.com 941-351-0324
Gremp, Edward & Judy 7424 Links Court
Hackett, Mike & Lynn 7558 Links Court mikehackett1225@gmail.com 256-557-7263
Harja, Jack & Marybeth 7320 Links Court
Hartigan, Joe & Lesa 7607 Links Court lesa.hartigan@gmail.com 941-914-0093
Heath, Tom & Judith 7559 Links Court
Horner, Lenore 7425 Links Court lenorejack55@yahoo.com 941-355-0294
Hunt, Nancy 7578 Fairlinks Court nanharvh@hotmail.com 941-358-1433
Hunter, John & Christine 7570 Links Court hunterjc1932@hotmail.com 941-351-6446
Hura, Paul and Yolanda 7574 Fairlinks Court tenant occupied
Irrgang, Jean & Terry 7321 Links Court irrgang2002@aol.com 410-984-5431
Johnson, Dave & Colleen 7567 Links Court
Katocs, Alice &Andy 7429 Links Court katocs10@gmail.com 941-351-5829
Kelly, Robert & Shirley 7417 Links Court azklys@aol.com 1-309-208-9587
Klett, Tom & Werle, Dawn 7304 Links Court tklett1@hotmail.com 941-359-0680
LaFollette, Latelle & Kirsten 7553 Links Court
Litt, Ron & Pat 7412 Links Court tinsmith7@aol.com 941-351-5216
Marks, Susan & Bruce Black 7316 Links Court wordswimmer@gmail.com 941-355-1787
McAlpine, Jim & Joyce 7608 Links Court
McGuire, Richard & Francia 7413 Links Court
Nedow, Robert & Eleanor 7579 Links Court bobnedow@gmail.com 231-578-4479
Patel, Sonmuchlal & Ramila 7573 Fairlinks Court
Pearlman, Marvin & Barbara 7582 Fairlinks Court
Peek, Cliff & Janine 7305 Links Court snowbird2be@gmail.com 1-203-856-4930
Perron, Scott & Sally 7325 Links Court
Price, Allen 7577 Fairlinks Court
Pride, Earle & Judy 7612 Links Court epride@msn.com 941-359-3765
Shuert, Randy & Dodie 7575 Links Court
Siebold, Wayne & Kay 7555 Links Court wsiebold@tampabay.rr.com 941-379-9177
Smith, Barry & Carol 7416 Links Court
Wainscott, Ron & Evelyn 7312 Links Court rgwainscott@gmail.com 1-502-682-8522
Whalen, Dick & Kathy 7563 Links Court ogo46@comcast.net 941-500-1128
Woodworth, Doug & Richard Mahaffy 7566 Links Court


